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Pin Gauges Box

Product Description L

Push lock with grip in cap

Product Features _ _ _ _

High quality packaging for measuring pin gauges

Speedy
Easy to handle & transit

Application
Ideal for measuring Pin gauges
Packing
Availability Packed cap & bottom in individually

Please inquire if any special color requirement
For special color we demand special quantity

Available in

Color options for cap only
Polypropylene (PP) Transparent

Black

Note — For special colour we demand quantity

For more info, Please visit at: www.ommanufacturers.com or email: info@ommanufacturers.com



Size list of Pin Gauges Box

PGB 0.5-7.0
PGB 7.01-10.00
PGB 10.01-12.00
PGB 12.01-14.00
PGB 14.01-16.00
PGB 16.01-18.00
PGB 18.01-20.00

05-7.0
7.01-10.00
10.01 - 12.00
12.01 - 14.00
14.01-16.00
16.01 - 18.00
18.01 - 20.00

0.019-0.276
0.276 - 0.394
0.394 - 0.472
0.472 - 0.551
0.551 - 0.630
0.630 - 0.709
0.709 - 0.787

51
51
51
51
51
51
51

2.008
2.008
2.008
2.008
2.008
2.008
2.008

®

JTL

Plastic Packaging

4400
2800
2000
1600
1200
800
400

For more info, Please visit at: www.ommanufacturers.com or email: info@ommanufacturers.com



Serving Worldwide

Get In Touch

Q

Plot no:. 8, 9 & 10, Siddhivinayak Industrial Zone,
Dholra Virva Road, Village: Virva, Tal: Lodika, Dist: Rajkot, Pin: 360311

" +91-90332 07361
~  info@ommanufacturers.com
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